
Milperra Public School 
 2020 Canteen Menu 

 

CANTEEN MADE TREATS 

 Banana Bread  
 Energy Choc Balls  
 Popcorn  

 Custard Cup 

 Fruit Cup  
 Fruit (Piece) 
 Frozen Yoghurt Pops 

 
SNACKS 

 Red Rock – Sea Salt 

 Grain waves – Sour Cream & Chives 

 Bread Sticks (Plain or Pizza) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BURGERS & WRAPS - $3.50 

 Chicken Burger (Lettuce, Mayo or BBQ Sauce) 

 Roasted Chicken Caesar Wrap  

 Roasted Chicken Wrap  

 

CANTEEN MADE MEALS - $3.50 

 Pasta Twirls  

 Mac & Cheese 

 Butter Chicken  

HOT OPTIONS 

 Sausage Roll  

 Garlic Bread  

 Party Pie (Max 2 per student) price per pie  

 Hash Brown (Max 2 per student) price per hash brown  

 Chicken Nugget (Max 5 per student) price per nugget  

 Corn Cobbett  

 

 

 

  

 

SANDWICHES  

 Vegemite 

 Egg 

 Ham  

 Roasted Chicken 

 Tuna 

 Salad (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot) 

 

50c Extra Fillings: 

Carrot, Cucumber, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Cheese 

 

TOASTED 

 Cheese  

 Ham & Cheese  

 Ham, Cheese & Tomato 

 

 

 

 

FROZEN 

 Snap Stix 
  (Sour Grape, Raspberry, Sour Blueberry) 
 Orchy Cup 
  (Orange, Apple, Apple Blackcurrant, Pineapple)  
 TNT  
 (Red Berry & Blue Raspberry)  

 Quelch Stick 

 (Tropical, Pineapple, Mango, Orange) 

 Frozen Pineapple Ring 
 
 

 

 

 

 

DRINKS 

 Juice Bomb 250ml 
  (Apple Cola, Apple Blackcurrant, Apple 
Raspberry, Grape, Orange Passionfruit, Vanilla 
Lime, Watermelon) 
 Juice Popper 250ml 
  (Orange, Apple, Apple Blackcurrant, Tropical)  
 Milk Popper 250ml 
 (Strawberry & Chocolate)  
 Plain Milk Cup  
 Water Bottle 350ml 

 Water Bottle 600ml 

 

EXTRAS 

Bread Roll or Wrap  
Sauce (Tomato or BBQ) 
Dressing (Mayo, French, Italian, Caesar, Vinegar)  
 
 

 

 

 

 

SALADS 

 Greek Salad (Tomato, Cucumber,              
Olives, Feta Cheese, Vinegar Dressing) 
 Garden Salad (Lettuce, Tomato,                
Cucumber, Carrot, Beetroot ) 
 Fruit Salad (Seasonal Fruit)                           
 
 
 
 
 
$1.00 Extra Fillings: 
Ham, Tuna, Roasted Chicken, Egg 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$1.00 
   .50c 
   .50c 
   .50c 
   .50c 
   .50c 
   .50c 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$1.30 

$1.30 

   .10c 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$1.00 
    
   .80c 
    
   .80c 
    
   .50c 
 
   .50c 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$2.20 

$2.50 

$2.20 

$3.70 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$2.00 

$3.00 

$3.50 

    

 

 

 

 

$4.00 

 

$3.50 

 

$3.00 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    .70c 
    .30c 
    .30c 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

$2.20 

$1.50 

$1.00 

   .80c 

   .60c 

   .60c 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 $2.00 
    
 
 
 $1.00 
 
 $1.20 
 
 $1.00 
 $1.00 
 $1.50 

 

 

 

 


