

Milperra Public School

2020 Canteen Menu



CANTEEN MADE TREATS Banana Bread \$1.00 Energy Choc Balls .50c .50c Popcorn .50c Custard Cup .50c Fruit Cup .50c • Fruit (Piece) .50c Frozen Yoghurt Pops **SNACKS** Red Rock – Sea Salt \$1.30 Cuain Carra Cuanna O Clairean

Grain waves – Sour Cream & ChivesBread Sticks (Plain or Pizza)	\$1.30 .10c	
<u>SANDWICHES</u>		
Vegemite	\$1.00	
● Egg	\$1.00	
● Ham	\$2.20	
Roasted Chicken	\$2.50	
Tuna	\$2.20	
Salad (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot)	\$3.70	
50c Extra Fillings: Carrot, Cucumber, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Cheese		
<u>TOASTED</u>		
CheeseHam & CheeseHam, Cheese & Tomato	\$2.00 \$3.00 \$3.50	

FROZEN Snap Stix \$1.00 (Sour Grape, Raspberry, Sour Blueberry) Orchy Cup .80c (Orange, Apple, Apple Blackcurrant, Pineapple) TNT .80c (Red Berry & Blue Raspberry) Quelch Stick (Tropical, Pineapple, Mango, Orange) Frozen Pineapple Ring .50c

SALADS • Greek Salad (Tomato, Cucumber, Olives, Feta Cheese, Vinegar Dressing) • Garden Salad (Lettuce, Tomato, \$3.50 Cucumber, Carrot, Beetroot) • Fruit Salad (Seasonal Fruit) \$3.00 \$1.00 Extra Fillings: Ham, Tuna, Roasted Chicken, Egg

EXTRAS Bread Roll or Wrap .70c Sauce (Tomato or BBQ) .30c Dressing (Mayo, French, Italian, Caesar, Vinegar) .30c

BURGERS & WRAPS - \$3.50

- Chicken Burger (Lettuce, Mayo or BBQ Sauce)
- Roasted Chicken Caesar Wrap
- Roasted Chicken Wrap

CANTEEN MADE MEALS - \$3.50

- Pasta Twirls
- Mac & Cheese
- Butter Chicken

Water Bottle 600ml



\$1.50

HOT OPTIONS

Sausage Roll	\$2.20
Garlic Bread	\$1.50
 Party Pie (Max 2 per student) price per pie 	\$1.00
 Hash Brown (Max 2 per student) price per hash brown 	.80c
Chicken Nugget (Max 5 per student) price per nugget	.60c
• Corn Cobbett	.60c

• Juice Bomb 250ml	\$2.00
(Apple Cola, Apple Blackcurrant, Apple	
Raspberry, Grape, Orange Passionfruit, Vanilla	
Lime, Watermelon)	
Juice Popper 250ml	\$1.00
(Orange, Apple, Apple Blackcurrant, Tropical)	
Milk Popper 250ml	\$1.20
(Strawberry & Chocolate)	
Plain Milk Cup	\$1.00
Water Bottle 350ml	\$1.00

DRINKS